MALL DIRECTORY

Dis-Chem

PHARMACIES

LOWER LEVEL

ANCHORS

B U36 Checkers 022 703 7903/
022 703 2237/
022 703 7900/
073 269 3199
' L32 Food Lovers Market 022 713 3629
uo1 Game 086 142 6108
L15 Pick n Pay 087 750 7846
B Lot Woolworths 022 703 6940

BANKING & SERVICES

- ABSA ATM

B U29 Capitec Bank 087 562 7099

I Capitec Bank ATM

B u26 Celllink 066 233 6168/
022 719 1516

U50 Copy.Net 022 713 4450
[ ] FNB ATM
B u37 Gadget Candy 084 504 0167
U11  Gadget City 084 554 6203/

074 883 4661

] Mac Cleans Carwash 082 412 0142

B U28  Mobile Solutions (MTN) 083 869 1429

I Nedbank ATM

] Standard Bank ATM

B U25 Techtronic 022 713 1657/
076 736 4101
061 274 7200

T L2383 Telkom 067 003 0504

I U31A Vodashop 022 719 1050/
022 713 4000

L16A WClub 061 457 9948

BOOK STORES

B U23 Bargain Books 022 713 3649

EYEWEAR

B U31  Bierman Grobbelaar
Optometrist
U09  Specsavers

022 719 1164/
022 719 1165
022 713 3031

L45

FASHION & ACCESSORIES ;

FGCOD LOVER’S MARKET

L10

L27
L46
L19
u48
LO7
LO7

ui4
LO4
L13
L14
LO6
L10
LO3

L16
U41
U 52
Us3
uU38
U43
u42
L7B
LO8
u44

L27
LO2
L36
L38

Ackerman's
Broadriders
Contempo
De Jagers
Exact
Foschini

Footgear

Identity

Jet Store

Legit

Markham

Milady’s

Mr Price Weekend

Mr Tekkie

Pep

Pick n Pay Clothing
Rage

Senqu

Shoe City

Smart Tailor
Sneaker Factory
Sportscene

Tekkie Town

The Fix
Truworths
Total Sports
Uniqu

022 719 1345
023 753 0161
022 713 2241
022 713 3405
022 713 2509
022 703 7500/
022 703 7508
087 086 8083
081 171 0562
027 201 1020
0227131180
022 703 7514
087 750 8863
022 713 3777
084 713 7909
087 898 0723
022 713 5562
022 713 1385

087 159 0015
022 713 4061
074 483 5198
022 703 7504
022 703 7530
022 713 4601/
022713 3178
022 703 7524
081 171 0561

027 201 1026/7

FOOD & RESTAURANTS

Kiosk5 Biltong Republic
U32 Boesmanland Biltong

071 473 3794
022 719 1939

U19  John Dory's 022 7131738
L52 KFC -

L51 Mc Donalds 022 715 0057
u20 Panarottis 022 713 2365

U15  Sausage Saloon 071 328 4926
Kiosk4 Seattle Coffee

022 713 4569

Ui8  Spur

U16  The Daily Coffee Café 022 7191195

U330 Wimpy 022 713 3606/
079 832 2373

HEALTH, HAIR & BEAUTY

I U36 Cheackers Medirite 022 713 3720
B u40 Clicks 022 713 5937
B U40  Clicks Pharmacy 022 713 5459
B 145 Dischem 021 541 0045
B U33  Future Hearing 022 022 0107/
022 715 0039
] LO9 Golden Scissors Barber 076 798 1514/
078 636 3529
I L22  ZK's Hair Haven 083 509 6841

UPPER LEVEL

GhcknZay
L15

L19

JEWELLERY

American Swiss 022 703 7528

Lovisa =

Sterns 022 713 1016/
022 7131944

Wino Jewellers 022 713 4348

LIFESTYLE 6 HOME

. L34 @Home 022 703 7517
U06 Dial a Bed 022 713 2883/
022 713 5294/

022 713 1940

uo5 Mica 022 713 2810
uUs54 Mr Price Home 022 713 3310/

066 234 3142

U57  Ouhout Meubels 022 713 3903

Uo7 Pep Home 022 713 2115

ui2 Sheet Street 087 754 5306

.| L40  Volpes -

SPECIALITY

I L22 Absolute Pets (Lower level)
B L27  Absolute Pets (Upper level)
[ ]

021 506 6189
022 125 0250

Kiosk2 Beads Café 083 732 5889

B U24 Crazy Store 087 135 8376
B u34 Checkers Liquor 022 703 7904
U55  Game Liquor 022 703 7324

Bl U419 Incredible Connection 022 7131072
L15  Pick n Pay Liquor 087 750 7846

073 398 2512

SPORT & OUTDOOR

' L28 Cape Union Mart
L11 Mr Price Sports
. L35 Totalsports

022 713 4113
087 750 8672
027 201 1026/7

QD Toilets
m Centre Management @ Escalators
@ Lifts

@ Emergency Exit Route
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